&35

Tues, July 5

Wed, July 6

Thurs, July 7

Tues, July 12

Thurs, July 14

Tues, July 19

Wed, July 20

Thurs, July 21

Tues, July 26

Thurs, July 28

Tues, Aug 2

Wed, Aug 3

Thurs, Aug 4

Tues, Aug 9

Thurs, Aug 11

Tues, Aug 16

Wed, Aug 17
Thurs, Aug 18

Tues, Aug 23

Thurs, Aug 25

Tues, Aug 30

Wed, Aug 31

City of Auburn Parks & Recreation Department
Summer 2016 Concert Series

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Hoopes Park

Clifford Field

Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Clifford Field

Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Clifford Field

Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Clifford Field
Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Market Street Park

Hoopes Park

Clifford Field

Prison City Rockers
Movie: Max

Honky Tonk Hindooz
Movie: Minions

Lil” Anne & Hot Cayenne

Gallows Road
Movie: Pan

Guac

Magical Mystery Tour
Movie: Shaun the Sheep

Lock 52 Jazz Band

Jam Factor

Iron Horse
Movie: Inside Out

Johnny Rage Band

Pulse
Movie: The Good Dinosaur

The Buddy Barrette Band
Movie: Cinderella

Inside Job

Funky Blu Roots
Movie: Hotel Transylvania 2

The Primates

Generation Gap

Movie: Away & Back

The Shazbot

Bob Piorun & the Swing Kats

Diana Jacobs Band
Movie: Norm of the North

Novak Nanni Trio
Mark Doyle & the Maniacs
Movie: Zootopia

(Title subject to change)

Two Hour Delay
Movie: Disney Descendants

For more detailed information please visit the Concert & Recreation Calendar at www.auburnny.gov
Or “like” us, The City of Auburn Parks & Recreation, on Facebook




